| I_Il—il_| recCH

Hydraulic Torque Wrenches

TW-H430
Power Head Spare Parts List

[@0]

Part No Description Quantity Part No Description Quantity
SPH430P-00 REPAIR KIT [7-8-9] 1 SPH430P-28 PISTON CASSETTE CONNECTION PIN 1
SPH430P-01 BODY ASSEMBLY 1 SPH430P-29 SWIVEL ASSEMBLY 360° 1
SPH430P-02 PISTON ROD ASSEMBLY 1 SPH430P-29.1 | O-RING 2
SPH430P-03 PISTON HEAD 1 SPH430P-29.2 | OIL INLET SHAFT 1
SPH430P-04 PISTON MOVABLE WEDGE 2 SPH430P-29.3 | OIL INLET CONNECTION BOLT 4
SPH430P-05 PIN 1 SPH430P-29.4 | OIL INLET BLOCK 1
SPH430P-06 PISTON GUIDE BUSHING 1 SPH430P-29.5 | O-RING 3
SPH430P-12 END CAP 1 SPH430P-29.6 | TOP COVER 1
SPH430P-24 NIPPLE 1/4" NPT 2 SPH430P-29.7 | TOP COVER BOLT 2
SPH430P-25a 1/4" NPT FEMALE COUPLING END 1 SPH430P-29.8 | BALL 1
SPH430P-25b 1/4" NPT FEMALE COUPLING BODY 1 SPH430P-29.9 | BALL SEAT 1
SPH430P-26 RETAINING RING 2 SPH430P-29.10 | SPRING 1
SPH430P-27 SIPRING RETAINING RING 1 SPH430P-29.11 | RETAINING RING 1

www.torc-tech.com

X info@torc-tech.com

A Brand of Surkon International

IS0 9001:2015 DS:TWH-SP0125-EN



TW-H-430 roRC | TECH

Hydraulic Torque Wrenches

Cassette Spare Parts List

Part No Description uantity | Part No Description Quantity

RIGHT BODY PLATE [80-81-83-84-85-87-89-90-91-92-94-95-97-99-100-102-103- | 1 || SPH430C-07 | DRIVE PAWL 1
SPH430C-01 | 105-106-108-110-111-113-114-115-116-117-119-120-122-123-124-125-127- )

129-130-132-133-135-137-138-140-141-143-144-145-146-148-149-150-151- SPH430C-08 | TOP SPACER !

152-154-155-160-165-170-175] SPH430C-10 | REACTION BLOCK EXTENSION 1

LEFT BODY PLATE [80-81-83-84-85-87-89-90-91-92-94-95-97-99-100-102-103- | 1 || SPH430C-11 | BODY CONNECTION BEARING 2
SPH430C-02 | 105-106-108-110-111-113-114-115-116-117-119-120-122-123-124-125-127- SPHA30C-12 | BRONZE BODY BUSHING ]

129-130-132-133-135-137-138-140-141-143-144-145-146-148-149-150-151-

152-154-155-160-165-170-175] SHROUD [80-81-83-84-85-87-89-90-91-92-94-95-97-99-100-102-103-105-106-

108-110-111-113-114-115-116-117-119-120-122-123-124-125-127-129-130- 2

GEAR DRIVE BODY [80-81-83-84-85-87-89-90-91-92-94-95-97-99-100-102-103- | 1 |/ gpii430c-13 | 132-133-135-137-138-140-141-143-144-145-146-148-149-150-151-152-154-
SPH430C-03 | 105-106-108-110-111-113-114-115-116-117-119-120-122-123-124-125-127- 5 e o]

129-130-132-133-135-137-138-140-141-143-144-145-146-148-149-150-151-

152-154-155-160-165-170-175] SPH430C-14 | DRIVE PAWL 1
SPH430C-04 | HOOK DRIVER 1 ||SPH430C-15 |SCREW M10 4
SPH430C-05 | HOOK DRIVER SPRING | ||SPH430C16 | SCREW M12 4

HEXAGONAL GEAR [80-81-83-84-85-87-89-90-91-92-94-95-97-99-100-102-103- | 1 || SPH430C-17 | SHROUD BOLT M4 2
SPHA30C.06 | 105106108-110-111-113-114-115-116-117-119-120-122-123-124-125-127- SPH430C-18 | PIN 1

129-130-132-133-135-137-138-140-141-143-144-145-146-148-149-150-151-

152-154-155-160-165-170-175]

2 www.torc-tech.com

X info@torc-tech.com

A Brand of Surkon International

IS0 9001:2015 DS:TWH-SP0125-EN



